
 

 

The Hendreds CofE School 
 Ford Lane 

East Hendred 
Wantage 

Oxfordshire 
 OX12 8JX 

 
tel: (01235) 833379 

 
e-mail: office.3250@hendreds.oxon.sch.uk 

Website: www.hendreds.oxon.sch.uk 
 

Headteacher: Lisa Rees 
Term dates 2025 – 2026 

AUTUMN TERM 

Wednesday 3 September 2025 to Thursday 23 October 2025 

Monday 1 September 2025 – Inset day 

Tuesday 2 September 2025 – Inset day 

Autumn Half Term Holiday Monday 27 October 2025 to Friday 31 October 2025 

Tuesday 4 November 2025 to Friday 19 December 2025 

Friday 24 October 2025 – Inset day 

Monday 3 November 2025 – ODST Inset Day  

Christmas Holiday Monday 22 December 2025 to Friday 2 January 2026 

SPRING TERM 

Tuesday 6 January 2026 to Friday 13 February 2026 

Monday 5 January 2026 – Inset day 

Spring Half Term Holiday Monday 16 February 2026 to Friday 20 February 2026 

Monday 23 February 2026 to Friday 27 March 2026 

Easter Holiday Monday 30 March 2026 to Friday 10 April 2026 

Easter Sunday is Sunday 5 April 2026 

SUMMER TERM 

Monday 13 April 2026 to Friday 22 May 2026 

Monday 4 May 2026 – Bank Holiday 

Summer Half Term Holiday Monday 25 May 2026 to Friday 29 May 2026 

Monday 1 June 2026 to Monday 20 July 2026 

Monday 20 July 2026 – Inset day 

School summer holidays start Friday 17 July 2026 

Early end time of 1.15 pm, after lunch, on the following dates: 

• Friday 19 December 2025 

• Friday 27 March 2026 

• Friday 17 July 2026 

There will be no after school club provision. 


